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wSCIT

Mentoring program for MBAITBM Batch 2018-20

Sachin Khilare <coordinator@scit.edu>
To: scit1820@associates.scit.edu

Sachin Khilare <coordinator@scit.edu>

Tue, Aug 7, 2018 at 11:26 AM

Cec: faculty <faculty@scit.edu>, Director-SCIT <director@scit.edu>, DD <dydirector@scit.edu>, anuradha goswami <anuradha@scit.edu>

Dear Students,

Find attached Mentor list for the 'Mentoring program at SCIT. You are instructed to fill the first page of
'Mentor-Mentee form' & submit the form by tomorrow, Wednesday, gth Aug 2018.

Note - Your mentor will guide you about the mentoring program.

Thanks o Regards

Sachin Khilare

Asst. Coordinator

Symbiosis Centre for Information Techinology [SCIT]
Symbiosis Interational University

Plot No. 15, Rajiv Gandfhii Infotech Park,

Phase - I, Symbiosis Infotech Campus

MIDC, Hinjewadi,

Pune - 411057

Tel; 020-22934310 /09 Exi :113

Fax; 020 —22934312

Web: www.scit.edu

2 attachments

@ CONCEPT_NOTE & ANNEXURES FOR STUDENTS.docx
= 23K

@ Mentor & Mentee List for Students.xlsx
24K







S.No Div PR No. Name of the Mentee Official Email Id Mentor
1 A 18030241001 [Aarzoo Sharma aarzoo.sharma@associates.scit.edu
2 A 18030241002 |Akshay Kumar Chandel akshay.chandel@associates.scit.edu
3 A 18030241003 |Aamir Majeed S aamir.majeed(@associates.scit.edu
4 A 18030241004 |Anand Bharadwaj anand.bharadwaj@associates.scit.edu
5 A 18030241007 |Atul Karale atul karale@associates.scit.edu
6 A 18030241008 |[Bakari Digant Pritesh digant.bakari@associates.scit.edu
T : s : Dr. Mandaar Pande
7 A 18030241009 |Bhagyashri Dilip Deshmukh bhagyashri.deshmukh@associates.scit.edu e A el
8 A 18030241010 [Bhuran Priya Ramchandra priya.bhuran@associates.scit.edu =
9 A 18030241011 |Chaudhari Ria Jayesh ria.chaudhari(@associates.scit.edu
10 A 18030241012 [Dalwani Manasi Sunil manasi.dalwani(@associates.scit.edu
11 A 18030241013 |Deepti Mayee Padihary deepti.padihary@associates.scit.edu
12 A 18030241015 |G R Reddy Harish harish.reddy(@associates.scit.edu
13 A 18030241016 |[Ghale Aishwarya Mahesh aishwarya.ghale@associates.scit.edu
14 A 18030241017 [Gupta Aakansha Anoop aakansha.gupta(@associates.scit.edu
15 A 18030241018 |Hajari Shweta Yogiraj shweta.hajari@associates.scit.edu
16 A 18030241019 |Indranuj Kar indranuj.kar(@associates.scit.edu
17 A 18030241021 |[Jyotika Narula jyotika.narula(@associates.scit.edu
18 A 18030241022 |Keshav Kaul keshav kaul@associates.scit.edu
19 A 18030241023 |Koyande Ankita Pandharinath ankita.koyande@associates.scit.edu B e Tt
20 A 18030241024 |Madapati Vinay Kumar vinay.madapati@associates.scit.edu kar.lchan@scit cdu
21 A 18030241025 |Mankodi Varun Subodh varuns.mankodi(@associates.scit.edu 2T
22 A 18030241026 |Mehendale Vishwesh Mahesh vishwesh.mehendale(@associates.scit.edu
23 A 18030241028 |Munnaluri Rajesh rajesh.munnaluri(@associates.scit.edu
24 A 18030241029 [Nagar Sameksha Matsyendra sameksha.nagar(@associates.scit.edu
25 A 18030241030 [Naik Noaman Ismail noaman.naik(@associates.scit.edu
26 A 18030241031 |Nikhil Maharu Borse nikhil.borse@associates.scit.edu
27 A 18030241032 |Pallavi Lakhe pallavi.lakhe@associates.scit.edu
28 A 18030241034 [Pethe Vikram Sahebrao vikram.pethe(@associates.scit.edu
29 A 18030241035 |Prateek Paliwal prateek.paliwal@associates.scit.edu
30 A 18030241037 |Priyanka Shirodkar priyanka.shirodkar(@associates.scit.edu
31 A 18030241039 |Ritu Srivastava ritu.srivastava@associates.scit.edu i
32 A 18030241040 |Salve Rimali Padmakar rimali.salve@associates.scit.edu G
33 A 18030241041 |Sashwat Tanwar sashwat.tanwar(@associates.scit.edu Dr. Mﬁgcihé Kulkarni




18030241042

Shindolkar Ashwini Ashok

ashwini.shindolkar(@associates.scit.edu

mugdha@scit.edu

A
35 A 18030241043 |[Shruti Akolekar shruti.akolekar(@associates.scit.edu
36 A 18030241044 [Shubhi Agrawal shubhi.agrawal(@associates.scit.edu
37 A 18030241045 |Soumik Malas soumik.malas@associates.scit.edu
38 A 18030241046 |Srivatsa R r.srivatsa(@associates.scit.edu
39 A 18030241048 |Tamhane Prerna Vijay prerna.tamhane(@associates.scit.edu
184 D 18030241196 |Fereshteh Nawroziyan fereshteh. nawroziyan@associates.scit.edu
40 A 18030241049 |Tushar Mathur tushar.mathur@associates.scit.edu
41 A 18030241050 |Vishal Vijay Godse vishal.godse@associates.scit.edu
42 B 18030241051 [Abhas Dash abhas.dash@associates.scit.edu
43 B 18030241052 |Abhinava Saha abhinava.saha(@associates.scit.edu
44 B 18030241053 [Alan Pinto alan.pinto@associates.scit.edu
45 B 18030241054 |Ankit Bhat ankit.bhat@as_snciatets.scit.et.:lu Dr. Brijesh S.P.
46 B 18030241055 |Anupal Toppo anupal.toppo(@associates.scit.edu brijesh@scit.edu
47 B 18030241056 |[Armab Biswas arnab.biswas(@associates.scit.edu
48 B 18030241058 |Bakul Jain bakul.jain@associates.scit.edu
49 B 18030241059 |Bhatt Dhairya Prakash dhairya.bhatt(@associates.scit.edu
50 B 18030241060 |Brahmbhatt Rushiraj Viralbhai rushiraj.brahmbhatt@associates.scit.edu
31 B 18030241061 |Chinmay S Prabhu chinmay.prabhu@associates.scit.edu
52 B 18030241062 |Dattani Utsav Kamleshkumar utsav.dattani@associates.scit.edu
53 B 18030241063 |Deshmukh Nikhil Rajesh nikhil.deshmukh@associates.scit.edu
54 B 18030241064 |[Dheeraj Khathuria dheeraj.khathuria@associates.scit.edu
55 B 18030241065 [Gaikwad Pratiksha Vishnu pratiksha.gaikwad@associates.scit.edu
56 B 18030241066 |Gor Ayushi Bharatbhai ayushi.gor@associates.scit.edu
57 B 18030241067 [Ingole Karaj Kunjbihari karaj.ingole@associates.scit.edu
58 B 18030241068 Jayeshl Mathu_r jaye‘sh.mat.hur@.associates.sci.t.edu . rot S uheeiKomiar Pradad
59 B 18030241069 |K Sanjana Krishnananda sanjana.krishnananda@associates.scit.edu sunesligeited
60 B 18030241070 |Khushbu Amrutlal Vachhani khushbu.vachhani@associates.scit.edu
61 B 18030241071 |[Kulkarni Mrunal Avinash mrunal kulkarni@associates.scit.edu
62 B 18030241072 [Madhavi Omkar Ashok omkar.madhavi(@associates.scit.edu
63 B 18030241073 [Manpreet Kaur manpreet.kaur@associates.scit.edu
64 B 18030241074 |Mehta Hetaswi Yogeshkumar hetaswi.mehta@associates.scit.edu
65 B 18030241075 |Moutrishna Ray moutrishna.ray(@associates.scit.edu
66 B 18030241076 [Nair Ashwathy Balkrishna ashwathy.nair@associates.scit.edu




67 B 18030241077 |Nishtha Raghuwanshi nishtha.raghuwanshi@associates.scit.edu

68 B 18030241078 |Pandya Bansari Kamleshkumar bansari.pandya@associates.scit.edu

69 B 18030241079 |Patel Viraj Bharat viraj.patel(@associates.scit.edu

70 B 18030241080 [Pitale Atharva Ravindra atharva.pitale@associates.scit.edu

71 B 18030241081 |Prateek Ranjan prateek.ranjan(@associates.scit.edu Dr. S . Viiavak Bhe :
7 B 18030241082 |Priya Das priya.das(@associates.scit.edu L vljaya u‘!;nar . narathi
7 B 18030241083 |Priyanshu Ranjan priyanshu.ranjan@associates.scit.edu sykbhasati@seited
74 B 18030241084 [Pulakit Amarishkumar Desai pulakit.desai@associates.scit.edu

75 B 18030241085 |Raju Nisha raju.nisha@associates.scit.edu

76 B 18030241086 [Raymagya Parth Mayurbhai parth.raymagya(@associates.scit.edu

77 B 18030241087 |Rudra Shinde rudra.shinde(@associates.scit.edu

78 B 18030241088 |Samarth Ankesh Pramod samarth.pramod(@associates.scit.edu

79 B 18030241089 |Saveni Sawhney saveni.sawhney(@associates.scit.edu

80 B 18030241090 |Shravya S Rao shravya.rao@associates.scit.edu

81 B 18030241091 |Shubh Mehra shubh.mehra@associates.scit.edu

82 B 18030241092 |Shukla Charmi shukla.charmi@associates.scit.edu

&3 B 18030241093 |Sourabh Sahu sourabh.sahu(@associates.scit.edu

84 B 18030241094 |Srishti Anand srishti.anand@associates.scit.edu

85 B 18030241095 |Sudhan Dhananjay Pathak sudhan.pathak@associates scit.edu Ll SERI T
86 B 18030241096 |Sumana Chattoraj sumana.chattoraj(@associates.scit.edu pradoya@isit. e
87 B 18030241097 |[Supriya Ashwini Singh supriya.singh@associates.scit.edu

88 B 18030241098 |Tiwari Sandhya Radheyshyam sandhya.tiwari@associates.scit.edu

89 B 18030241099 |Tushar Sethi tushar.sethi@associates.scit.edu

90 B 18030241100 |Vivekanand T S vivekanand.s(@associates.scit.edu

91 C 18030241101 |Abhay Singh Shekhawat abhaysingh.shekhawat(@associates.scit.edu

9 C 18030241102 |Ahana Nayak ahana.nayak(@associates.scit.edu

93 C 18030241103 |Aman Talwar aman.talwar(@associates.scit.edu

94 C 18030241104 |Ankita Yadav ankita.yadav(@associates.scit.edu

95 C 18030241105 |Anupam Sinha anupam.sinha(@associates.scit.edu

96 C 18030241106 [Arvind Balaji N arvind.balaji@associates.scit.edu

97 C 18030241107 |Avantika Ojha avantika.ojha@associates.scit.edu e ® _
98 (0 18030241108 |Bandarupalli Venkata Ramana venkata.bandarupalli@associates scit.edu Prg ﬁ&p}c}f@wa I.<ulkaml
99 C 18030241109 [Bhavani Ramisetty bhavani.ramisetty(@associates.scit,edu aploorv e
100 C 18030241110 |Bhavya M

bhavya.m(@associates.scit.edu




101 C 18030241111 |Chande Meet Ravjibhai meet.chande/@associates.scit.edu
102 C 18030241112 [Chousalkar Ninad Jagdish ninad.chousalkar(@associates.scit.edu
103 C 18030241113 |Debajyoti Patra debajyoti.patra@associates.scit.edu
104 & 18030241114 |Deshmukh Prachi Dnyaneshwar prachi.deshmukh@associates.scit.edu
105 C 18030241115 [Dhantole Sachin Kanhaiyalal sachin.dhantole(@associates.scit.edu
106 C 18030241116 |Dhotre Bipin Gaurya bipin.dhotre@associates.scit.edu
107 C 18030241117 |Gangurde Supriya Narendra supriya.gangurde(@associates.scit.edu
108 & 18030241118 |Gourav Sharma gourav.sharma@associates.scit.edu
109 C 18030241119 |Haritha N haritha.n(@associates.scit.edu
110 @ 18030241120 |[Ishankamal Mitra ishankamal.mitra@associates.scit.edu .
T e . > Prof. Anuradha Goswami
111 C 18030241121 [Joshi Smit Dharmendra smit.joshi@associates.scit.edu anuradha@scit.edu
112 C 18030241122 |Kadam Manali Ravindra manali.kadam(@associates.scit.edu
113 C 18030241123 |Koichade Nipun Maroti nipun.koichade@associates.scit.edu
114 C 18030241124 |Laxmikant Mishra laxmikant.mishra(@associates.scit.edu
115 C 18030241125 [Madhumita Amitva Chatterjee madhumita.chatterjee@associates.scit.edu
116 C 18030241126 |Mayur Prakash Sakpal mayur.sakpal@associates.scit.edu
117 C 18030241127 [Menon Sushmitha Surendran sushmitha.memon@associates.scit.edu
118 (& 18030241128 |Mrittika Kundu mrittika.kundu(@associates.scit.edu
119 C 18030241129 |Nagmode Bhagyashree Balasaheb bhagyashree.nagmode@associates.scit.edu
120 C 18030241130 [Neha Verma neha.verma@associates.scit.edu
121 C 18030241131 |Onkar Dilip Kadam onkar.kadam(@associates.scit.edu
122 C 18030241132 |Parinita Ozha parinita.ozha@associates.scit.edu
123 & 18030241133 |Patil Ishani Vilas ishani.patil@associates.scit.edu s
- : Prof. Shaji Joseph
124 C 18030241134 |Pawar Megha Annasaheb megha.pawar@associates.scit.edu shaji@scit.cdu
125 (& 18030241135 |Prachi Kishor Balamwar prachi.balamwar@associates.scit.edu
126 C 18030241136 |Pranav Mahajan pranav.mahajan@associates.scit.edu
127 C 18030241137 [Prathik Umesh Davey prathik.davey@associates.scit.edu
128 C 18030241138 |Priya Kushwah priya.kushwah@associates.scit.edu
129 C 18030241139 |Sachin Tevathia sachin.tevathia@associates.scit.edu
130 C 18030241140 |Sanyam Kalra sanyam.kalra@associates.scit.edu
131 C 18030241141 [Shaikh Azhar Imtiaz azhar shaikh@associates.scit.edu
132 C 18030241142 [Shreya Kumar shreya kumar@associates.scit.edu N g
133 C 18030241143 |[Shubhangi Joshi shubhangi.joshi@associates.scit.edu SCIT
134 C 18030241144 |[Shukla Priyanka Suresh priyanka.shukla@associates.scit.edu =




135 C 18030241146 |Srishti Dubey srishti.dubey(@associates.scit.edu

136 C 18030241147 |Suvansh Vedi suvansh.vedi@associates.scit.edu : :

Bl © 18030241148 |Trisha Jha trisha jha@associates.scit.edu Bxakiaidyavad Ramicke
38| C 18030241149 |Vasundhara Dwivedi vasundhara.dwivedi@associates scit.edu vidyavati@scit.edu
139 C 18030241150 |Waydhane Tushar Sadanand tushar.waydhane(@associates.scit.edu

140 D 18030241151 |Abhinav Kumar Gupta abhinav.gupta@associates.scit.edu

141 D 18030241152 |Ajinkya Naik ajinkya.naik(@associates.scit.edu

142 D 18030241153 |Ameen Uddin ameen.uddin(@associates.scit.edu

143 D 18030241154 |Anmol Pareek anmol.pareek(@associates.scit.edu

144 D 18030241155 |Apoorva Saraswat apoorva.saraswat(@associates.scit.edu

145 D 18030241156 |Atul Gupta atul.gupta@associates.scit.edu

146 D 18030241157 |Avinash Kumar avinash.kumar(@associates.scit.edu

147 D 18030241158 |Barolia Nasim Abidbhai nasim.barolia@associates.scit.edu

148 D 18030241160 |Creado Yorrick Calib creado.calib@associates.scit.edu

149 D 18030241161 |Deeksha Yadav deeksha.yadhav(@associates.scit.edu Prof. Nisha T. N
150 D 18030241162 |Divya Pichumani divya.pichumani@associates.scit.edu o i
51| D 18030241163 |Garima Goyal garima.goyal@associates.scit.edu BishA@scitedu
152 D 18030241164 [Gundu Sai Niteesh sai.gundu(@associates.scit.edu

153 D 18030241165 [Himalaya Gala himalaya.gala@associates.scit.edu

154 D 18030241166 |[J. Aarthi aarthi.j@associates.scit.edu

155 D 18030241167 [Juhee Sharma juhee.sharma@associates.scit.edu

156 D 18030241168 |Karthick Deepan S karthick.deepan(@associates.scit.edu

157 D 18030241169 |Kotecha Jay Sureshkumar jay.kotecha(@associates.scit.edu

158 D 18030241170 |M Sunil Kumar sunil.m@associates.scit.edu

159 D 18030241171 |[Mahabole Srushti Kishor srushti.mahabole@associates.scit.edu

160 D 18030241172 |Md Sadaf Aqubal md.sadaf(@associates.scit.edu

161 D 18030241173 |Mohini Madhur mohini.madhur@associates.scit.edu

162 D 18030241174 |Mujumdar Keyura Vilas keyura.mujumdar@associates.scit.edu Prof. Vishal Pradhan
163 D 18030241175 |Naik Meet Kamleshkumar meet.naik(@associates.scit.edu ;

164 D 18030241176 |[Nerlekar Tanmay Kumar tanmay.nerlekar@associates.scit.edu

165 D 18030241177 |P Manmith Reddy p.reddy@associates.scit.edu

166 D 18030241178 |Parnika Singh parnika.singh@associates.scit.edu

167 D 18030241179 |Prerna Mishra prerna.mishra@associates.scit.edu :

168 D 18030241180 |Priya Pandey priya.pandey(@associates.scit.edu R




169 D 18030241181 |Raghav Dhingra raghav.dhingra(@associates.scit.edu

170 D 18030241182 |Rishi Kant Bajpai rishi.bajpai@associates.scit.edu

171 D 18030241183 |[Saindanvise Akash Dilip akash.sandanvise(@associates.scit.edu
172 D 18030241184 [Sarthak Saxena sarthak.saxena(@associates.scit.edu

173 D 18030241185 [Shayon Mukherjee shayon.mukherjee@associates.scit.edu
174 D 18030241186 |Shreyasee Pal shreyasee.pal(@associates.scit.edu

175 D 18030241187 |Shubhanjali Sharma shubhanjali.sharma@associates.scit.edu
176 D 18030241188 [Sumedha Khandelwal sumedha.khandelwal(@associates.scit.edu
177 D 18030241189 |Tahiliani Ragini Rakesh ragini.tahiliani@associates.scit.edu

178 D 18030241190 |Tushar Dilip Chavan tushar.chavan@associates.scit.edu

179 D 18030241191 |Vijayeta Pandey vijayeta.pandey@associates.scit.edu
180 D 18030241192 |Dhruti Sanjay Luhar dhruti.luhar@associates.scit.edu

181 D 18030241193 [Nishi Sushil Kogta nishi kogta(@associates.scit.edu

182 D 18030241194 [Shobhita Jain shobhita.jain@associates.scit.edu

183 D 18030241195 |Shivani Jitendra Soni shivani.soni@associates.scit.edu

Dr. Prasenjit Sen
prasenjit@scit.edu




118030242001

~ Symbiosis Centre For Information Technology

ABHIJAY JOSHI

MBA DSDA 18-20 Batch

abhijay.joshi@associates.scit.edu

819819765

Dr. Ajey Kumar

1

2 |18030242002 |ACHINTYA SRIVASTAVA Male achintya.srivastava@associates.scit.edu 8754517745 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
3 |18030242003 |AHAMED ASHIEQ A Male ahamed.asheig@associates.scit.edu 9787021747 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
4 18030242004 |AMAN VERMA Male aman.verma@associates.scit.edu 8447470343 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
5 |18030242005 |BABITA DEY Female |babita.dey@associates.scit.edu 9706750242  |Dr. Ajey Kumar
6 |18030242006 |BADGUJAR NIMISH CHANDRAVADAN Male nimish.badgujar@associates.scit.edu 9689813807 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
7 |18030242008 |DEVYANI TAMHANE Female |devyani.tamhane@associates.scit.edu 8989406309 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
8 18030242009 |DIVII BAJAJ Male divij.bajaj@associates.scit.edu 9999858727 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
9 |18030242010 |GAUTHAM M Male gautam.m@associates.scit.edu 9159255330 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
10 |18030242011 [GORAD SAKSHI DATTATRAY Female |skashi.gorad@assocaites.scit.edu 9833715090 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
11 [18030242012 |KHALIPHA AZEEM MOHAMMADHANIPH Male azeem.khalipha@associates.scit.edu 9404654800  [Dr. Ajey Kumar
12 |18030242013 |NEELAMSETTI JAYA GANESH NAIDU Male jaya.naidu@associates.scit.edu 9490486256 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
13 |18030242014 |NIHAL PUNJABI Male nihal.punjabi@associates.scit.edu 8149538708 |Dr. Ajey Kumar
14 |18030242015 |NIPAM NAYAN GOGOI Male nipam.gogoi@associates.scit.edu 7896395872 Dr. Anil Jadhav

15 (18030242016 |OSWAL DEEPIKA RAJESH Female |deepika.oswal@associates.scit.edu 9657178181 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

16 |18030242017 |PAREKH RUJUL JAYESHBHAI Male rujul_parekh@associates.scit.edu 9409532230 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

17 |18030242018 |Pavan Tej Jois Male pavan.jois@associates.scit.edu 8123368272 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

18 |18030242019 |PREETITIRKEY Female preeti.tirkey@associates.scit.edu 9753994898 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

19 |18030242020 |PRIYANKA KUMARI Female priyanka.kumari@associates.scit.edu 7053748234 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

20 |18030242021 |QURAISHI IMRAN AKRAM Male imran.quraishi@associates.scit.edu 9029499970 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

21 |18030242022 |SATHAYE OMKAR SUHAS Male omkar.sathaye@associates.scit.edu 9423566813 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

22 |18030242023 |SAWANT AKSHAY PARAG Male akshay.sawant@associates.scit.edu 7774056967 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

23 |18030242024 [SUHAS RAINA Male suhas.raina@associates.scit.edu 9419612325 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

24 |18030242025 |UMA ASHWINI A Female |uma.ashwini@associates.scit.edu 8056600376 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

25 |18030242026 |UMARE SURABHI SANJAY Female [surabhi.umare@associates.scit.edu 8652814962 |Dr. Anil Jadhav

26 |18030242027 |VAIBHAV DALAKOTI Male vaibhav.dalakoti@associates.scit.edu 8218034535 |Prof Krishnan R
27 |18030242028 |VAISHNAVIV Female vaishnavi.v@associates.scit.edu 9652342195 |Prof Krishnan R
28 (18030242029 |JAlI SACHDEV Male jai.sachdev@associates.scit.edu 9591413046 |Prof Krishnan R
29 |18030242030 |ANDRADE SERENA LAWRENCE Female andrade.lawrence@associates.scit.edu 9619451774 |Prof Krishnan R
30 [18030242031 |BOBBY BAGGA Male bobby.bagga@associates.scit.edu 9971959272  |Prof Krishnan R
31 (18030242033 |MULAY AMIT YESHWANT Male amit.mulay@associates.scit.edu 9730067555 |Prof Krishnan R
32 |18030242034 |[NAGILLA SUSHMAA Female |sushmaa.nagilla@associates.scit.edu 9704312340 |Prof Krishnan R
33 (18030242035 |REBONTIKA NATH Female |rebontika.nath@associates.scit.edu 8481805151 |Prof Krishnan R
34 [17030242001 |ABHILASH THUL Male abhilash.thul@associates.scit.edu 7875211991 |Prof Krishnan R
35 |17030242016 |Nandan kumar kashyap Male nandankumar.kashyap@associates.scit.edu 8826679137 |Prof Krishnan R
36 (18030242036 |SIDDHESH SHEKHAR BHURKE Male siddhesh.bhurke@associates.scit.edu 9029873193 |Prof Krishnan R
37 (18030242037 |AKSHAT SHANTILAL SAMLETI Male akshat.samleti@associates.scit.edu 8956225366 |Prof Krishnan R
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